20072007 ASS. REC. BY:		RI	E CS	Msa	1801	2134	8/ Gst	Special	Instruction	5	
wiveyor :	G100	iner		ASSIGN	ME	TT (	Office)				
Mimma rom (Person):	Jasmine	lok	o	F		MSU	h	Dat	te/Time:	03172018	4.51pm
Estimated Cost							0:				1
od/or/ws					ViCS				Ca	בוו ברמים	
To Inspect Veh							1	nsured:		s 7234p	
at Workshop m	/3	Sun	fatt	mutus				Tel:	474	4 8535	
of		Blk 1	Kaki	Bukit	Ave	6	#01-47				
Policy No:	80442089	(amx				Cli	aim No:			DHEAD	
Sum Insured:_						1	Excess:				
Make of Veh:								D.C	).A.	2706201	8
(Client's Record)					(15	c FO	018 @ 1	numing			
CA / REV /	REP. / RET	V 24 HRS	Mbi						I.O.D. End		
Date/Time:	1810(144)	1).06am	Perso	en Contac	ted:		59 19	Vehi	cle_IN/	OUT/	
Date/Time	Action/Instru	-	-						_		
	YP 683		• )	Land	WIVE				7		
				2000000	W.C	-					
11	3/5 90										
06/07/18	G) 14:4	Ipm.	rev	rised	IA	10	Jasm	we Lol	e vi	a muri	man.
		150									
		III COLORDO									

(08/11/13) wef ASS: REC. BY: X h.	1816	c 24	79Z
, 700	ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date: 5 7		Yr Regn: O  / Bus / Van / Corey / Taxi / Prime Mo	8 Jan 201
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer o		
To Inspect Vehicle No: YP 683Z	Make: N	ssan Atlas 300	2953
at Workshop m/s Sun fatt Mot			/ Std / NI / NA
of Blk 1, kaki Bukit Ave 6#		669 T/Radio: Insured	/Std/NI/NA
Insured.	Eng/No:	001	
Policy No.	C/No: 58	2724060281	1
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 66d / Fai		
Sum Insured: Excess:	- COCH (100 PC 100 AVC - 100 PC 100 PC	nmed / Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		nmed / Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: N / S/Rim /	STD A/Rim or	
THE STATE OF THE S	Tyre Size: F:	195 R/5	
(Policy Condition)	Tyris Size. P:	11	
Remark: The veh had commenced its		GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR	/ SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Firemax ()	it)
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Plan	Rear	-1/
	6	mm R/Bal. 5	15 mm
IDAO AGGIOTI APORT		mm L/Bal. 5	/5 mm
ON THE OCCUR.		D.O.I. 04	7 -18
Lat repairs days	NIMES   3355   1	ws	5pm
2		-	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Tehicle: IN / OUT	Pear OIS / NIS / U/C / Roof	top or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis	s frame / Body Structure affected	
Date/Time Action/Instruction  Part Price  [7/8 Gindi 2/4  (\$888.77 Red -	check alner	11 - X6Q.	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<i>J</i> ·	
17/8 621:21	2667.56		
110 110011 7			
(\$883.77 Ked -	15/0)		
DECE	IVED 2 0 AUG 2018		
KLCL			
		**	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	SE TOW MAYERS	4	
1) Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Tri	11. The state of t	Special Control
Date/Time, File Return to?	, m = -	Transportation:	120
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		10
	: Interview (\$		
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2. 167-56 P/P	) : Weekend (\$	)	
		TOTAL	160

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	st Submitted Adj Assigned		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	29 Jun 2018 Main		mitted Adj Assigned Adj R  03 Jul 2018  16:51  Assign		no submitted		New Assignm Cancel Case		
	Main	F	teference		laim Details	Doc	tuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS	Contract of the second			- AND DESCRIPTION		The second second	
Insured:			G CHAY VIN ID	· 57380530D	Tel: +6582876122		Created by ins	surer]	
Main Clain	nant:	LIGH	T ON ELECTRICA	SERVICES P	TE LTD, Co. Reg. N	0 : 310134707	_		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	YP68	337		Date of Loss:				
		1		1	rate of LOSS:		27/06/2018 00:0		
Claim Type:		TP	TP		Policy/Cover Note No.:		80442089QMX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 15/09/2017 - 14/09/2018		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured)	53592	134P	F	Policy No. (Claimant):		1/23/2010		
	100010000		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Excess:				
Repairer:		SUN F	ATT MOTORS (H	OTORS (HQ) Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-47 Autobay, 417883 Kaki Bukit - Tel:					
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG	Insurance (Sing - 6594 2550]	apore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [Ha	andled by Jasmin	e Lok Kheng	
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [	Imm.Advice	due 04/07/20	191	
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured)	DIONG	CHAY YIN (45 / N	lale), NRIC:	S7389529D, Tel: +6	5582876122			
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	Third F 6741 8	Party Pre-Repair St	irvey. TP nomi	nated LKK to be SIE.	Liability: 100%	Contact : M/s Sur	n Fatt Motors @	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				Vie	ew All   Com	pose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	āse.					Com	pose case mail	
E									
	CIATED TASK	S			View All Se	arch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	- Triority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed	On Create		
No results.							- Care	o on buner	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

1000		Affiliated to Federation Internation		
MSI	G INSURANCE (S	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18012	128/Gsb
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 04-07-2018 Code: MSG	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SJS 9234P	Veh. Inspected	YP 683Z
	Policy No.	10527582QMX	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	563220	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (JASMINE LOK)	Assign Date	04/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN ,	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	( <del>)</del>	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	
5.		Genera	al Information	
1004	Accident Date	27/06/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	SUN FATT MOTORS		
	0.51	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY KAKI BUKIT #01-47 SINGAPORE 417883	<b>(</b> @	
			Remarks	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei

Date: 06 Jul 2018

## Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJS9234P

TP Vehicle No

: YP683Z

Accident Date

: 27/06/2018

Make

: NISSAN ATLAS

Assignment Date

: 03/07/2018

Date of Inspection : 05/07/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4 days

Inspection At

: SUN FATT MOTORS (HQ)

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-47 Autobay

Singapore 417883

#### Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,556.33
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,281.20
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,386.36
Total	:S\$	2,667.56

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

10	2.5	The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

( X ) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Linguis Comercia (Acquistration Details

, Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport/Company Cert No.: 201012479Z

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner Name: LIGHT ON ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTE LTD

Registered Address: 3025 UBI ROAD 3 #04-119 KAMPONG UBI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 408653

Mailing Address :

Birth Date: -

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.: YP683Z
Previous Vehicle No.:

 Effective Date of Ownership :
 08 Jan 2016

 Original Regn Date ;
 08 Jan 2016

 Registration Date :
 08 Jan 2016

 Year of Manufacture :
 2015

Vehicle Type : Goods (Open) Lorry (Metal Body)/Pickup

Vehicle Scheme: -

Vehicle Attachment 1: With Hood

Vehicle Attachment 2 : Vehicle Attachment 3 : -

Vehicle Make: NISSAN

Vehicle Model: ATLAS 3.0 5M/T 2WD SINGLE CAB

Primary Colour: Silver
Secondary Colour: Passenger Capacity: 2

 Chassis No.:
 \$Z2F24060281

 Engine No.:
 ZD30003205N

 Engine Capacity / Power Rating:
 2953 cc /

Maximum Power Output :

 Propellant :
 Diesel

 Max Unladen Weight :
 1960 kg

 Maximum Laden Weight :
 3525 kg

 Open Market Value :
 \$30,746.00

 PARE Eligibility :
 No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date : Minimum PARF Benefit : No. of Transfers : 0

IU Label No.: 1510893729

COE No.: 2016010805000659H

COE Expiry Date: 07 Jan 2026

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus COE Registration Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota

Premium:

PQP Paid: \$19,183.00

 QP (Regn Cat):
 - 

 OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:
 No

 QP during COE Bidding Exercise:
 \$0.00

 Additional Registration Fee Rate:
 5.00 %

 Actual ARF Paid:
 \$1,538.00

 Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date:
 07 Jan 2036

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

Message: The vehicle is registered under Early Turnover Scheme.

-/\$45,166.00

OK Save as PDF

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	2479Z
Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:	ND 4207
	YP683Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	06 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	ATLAS 3.0 5M/T 2WD SINGLE CAB
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	ZD30003205N
Chassis No.:	SZ2F24060281
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$30,746.00
Original Registration Date:	08 Jan 2016
First Registration Date:	08 Jan 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,538.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	(可) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
COE Expiry Date:	07 Jan 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$19,183.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$14,392.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$14,392.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jul 2018

OK

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/06/2018 15:06
Date Of Accident	27/06/2018 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD TOWARDS WOODLAND
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
<b>第二人称:李明</b>	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YP6837

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LIGHT ON ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201012479Z

Email Address LIGHTON29@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96102288 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-96102288

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model ATLAS-3.0 D F24 (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK PURPOSE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

Type Of Coverage

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5076969282-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHINNADURAI SANTHOSH

Passport No/FIN G6634651Q Date Of Birth 16/05/1990 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 22/09/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92423242

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96102288

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : SURESH

: MALE

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

2

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJS9234P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour NA **Details Of Properties** NA

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category DIONG CHAY YIN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number S7389529D Contact Number 82876122

NA Address NA

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NA Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# Accident Sketch Plan

1 1 Plan.					
		LEHIA	-1 -		
		1.20		He Sett	
j-					
6.1					
SCRIBE DIRCUIV	STANCES OF THE ACCIDEN	VT.			
	In the same of the		W.C. O'DONE WINDS	NAME OF THE PARTY	
100	Jo-2018. Lwas driving alor	is benicavana koa	d towards Wido	diano. As I came ne	10
	estran agus tranic was ne			otices the vehicle B	
900 L30	anne towards my setude i	and his draw-ap of in	y verticales		
	OSTINGATION				-
F	DECLARADON	711	7		
	HEREBY DECLARE INST.	at has explained the above			
	HEREBY DECLARE INST-	et has explained the sho	*		
	HEREBY DECLARE 1931-  1. The reporting control provided statement & sketch as an to me.				
	HEREBY DECLARE (1931)  The reporting control provided statement & sent or plan to make a little base of the make the sent of t	with the above statement			
	HEREBY DECLARE (1931)  The reporting centre-proteins statement & skell's past to me  Titude understand and agree  The information gleen is the	with the above statement			
	HEREBY DECLARE (1931)  The reporting control provided statement & sent or plan to make a little base of the make the sent of t	with the above statement			
	HEREBY DECLARE (1931)  The reporting centre-proteins statement & skell's past to me  Titude understand and agree  The information gleen is the	with the above statement			
	HEREBY DECLARS (1931).  The reporting concentration interest & sent to peak to make the sent to	and correct to best of m			
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration in the reporting control and option 2. The reporting and option 3. The information along a provided in the information along a provided in the report of the repor	and correct to best of m			
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration in the reporting control and option 2. The reporting and option 3. The information along a provided in the information along a provided in the report of the repor	with the above statement			
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration in the reporting control and option 2. The reporting and option 3. The information along a provided in the information along a provided in the report of the repor	and correct to best of m	y/our		
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m			
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	y/our	77 1/10	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	// V = 2	72.6	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	y/our	7256	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	72.6/1	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	7217	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	72.6/1	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
CARATION	HEREBY DECLARE that.  The reporting concentration interest & seet to pear to me.  The worder standard and agree at The information given a true knowledge and being!	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
	HEREBY DECLARE (1931)     The reporting center-process statement & skelpt page to me     The information and agree     The information given is frue knowledge and page)  Name 38 21-p16	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
oder are to the	HEREBY DECLARS (1931).  1 The reporting center-processes statement & sector peak to me  2 I the understand and agree  3 The information gleen is from knowledge and belief  have so  22 - pif	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	HEREBY DECLARE (1931).  1 The reporting center-pressure statement & skeles post to me  2 I the understand and agree  3 The information given is from knowledge and belief  Name Mills 22-pife	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
此。 如 被 地。 † ON ELECTRIC	HEREBY DECLARE (1931).  1 The reporting center-pression statement & skeles post to me  2 I the understand and agree  3 The information given is from knowledge and belief  Name 36 21—pif	and correct to best of m	10ur (N-15-1	77.2	
1 W ELECTRIC	HEREBY DECLARE (1931).  1 The reporting contemporation statement & seet to pear to me  2 I the understand and agree  3 The information gleen is from knowledge and belief  Marris 30  ALL SERVICES PTE LTD  Road 3 #04-119	and correct to best of m	// V = 2	10 E	
1 ON ELECTRIC Elk 3025 Uni Singati	HEREBY DECLARE (1931).  1 The reporting contemporation statement & seet to pear to me  2 I the understand and agree  3 The information gleen is from knowledge and belief  Marris 30  ALL SERVICES PTE LTD  Road 3 #04-119	and correct to best of m	// V = 2	77.2	

#### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

立安电业服务社 LIGHT ON ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 3025 Ubi Road 3 #04-119

Singapore 408653 Tel: 6749 6711 Fax: 6749 1125 Email: lighton29@gmail.com

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Srg. 29/6/18 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# **SUN FATT MOTORS**

1 Kaki bukit Avenue 6 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit #01-47 Singapore 417883

Tel: 67418535 Fax: 64815149

Your Ref: Estimates cost of repair: YP 683 Z	date:	3.7.18.	
Nett items:			
1pc rear bumper / B7 2pcs tail lamp / CAA 1pc tail lamp bracket lh 2pcs rear reflector / Cat 1pc tail gate rubber lh	\$	1,046.80 \\ 493.60 \\ 115.30 \\ 96.40 \\ 56.30	
1pc front side mirror lh X NN Less 109	\$	$ \begin{array}{c}     \underline{165.30} \\     1,973.70 \end{array} \times \\     \underline{197.37} \\     1,776.33 $	1808.4 1627.56
1pc rear number plate and frame / CMA		80.00	to.
To repair rear end panel, remove and replace above m Damaged parts,  To spray painting	ention	800.00 S	-a 2
To spray anti rust  What s.	\$	100.00 3,556.33	< NN 2667.56
part by put.  befal paint photo.  peter repair photos.  Guo aian - 8286 0282	To resurvey to To display da Parts prices: Third party si No illegal moo Supplemental is subject to fi		rey dice* basis
	Acknowledged I Signature:	y repairer	

Signature: Date:

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18012128/GSBN2

Date:

20/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

10527582QMX

Claimant Vehicle No :

YP683Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SJS9234P

Date of Loss:

27/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 563220

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

YP683Z

Make & Model:

NISSAN ATLAS, 3.0 D F24 (M) 08/01/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

ZD30003205N SZ2F24060281

64869 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver 2953 cc

Engine Capacity:

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15 (D)

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side:

Firemax 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5/5 mm Yokohama 5/5 mm

Front Right Side: Firemax 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,856.33	1,667.56	188.77	10.17
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,700.00	1,000.00	700.00	41.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,556.33	2,667.56	888.77	24.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/07/2018

Date Inspected:

05/07/2018 Inspected At:

SUN FATT MOTORS (HQ)

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-47

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 20 Aug 2018)

Parts: N/A NISSAN ATLAS 3.0 D F24 (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YP683Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

D			Danta
Keco	mmer	naea	Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	1,046.80 FN	*1,046.80 FN
2		*TAIL LAMP	Cracked	493.60 FN	*493.60 FN
1 2		*TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH *REAR REFLECTOR	Bent Cut	115.30 FN 96.40 FN	*115.30 FN *96.40 FN
1		*TAIL GATE RUBBER LH *FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH	Cut Not Necessary	56.30 FN 165.30 FN	*56.30 FN *- FN
1 inchise	part S=SpcN	*REAR NUMBER PLATE AND FRAME lett. N=NettItemDisc.	Cracked	80.00 FS	*40.00FS
			Sub Total (S\$)	2,053.70	1,848.40
		- Nett Item Discount on N Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	197.37	180.84
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,856.33	1,667.56
	1 2 1 2 1 1	1 2 1 2 1 1	1 *REAR BUMPER 2 *TAIL LAMP 1 *TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH 2 *REAR REFLECTOR 1 *TAIL GATE RUBBER LH 1 *FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE AND FRAME sinchise part S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc.	1 *REAR BUMPER Bent 2 *TAIL LAMP Cracked 1 *TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH Bent 2 *REAR REFLECTOR Cut 1 *TAIL GATE RUBBER LH Cut 1 *FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH Not Necessary 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE AND FRAME Cracked Inchise part S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) - Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	1 *REAR BUMPER Bent 1,046.80 FN 2 *TAIL LAMP Cracked 493.60 FN 1 *TAIL LAMP BRACKET LH Bent 115.30 FN 2 *REAR REFLECTOR Cut 96.40 FN 1 *TAIL GATE RUBBER LH Cut 56.30 FN 1 *FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH Not Necessary 165.30 FN 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE AND FRAME Cracked 80.00 FS Inchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettitemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) 2,053.70 1 *Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 197.37

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Re	commended Labour			
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL, REMOVE AND REPLACE ABOVE MENTION DAMAGED PARTS	New	800.00	500.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING	New	800.00	500.00
3	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST	New	100.00	
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,700.00	1,000.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	and this print out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >